Six hundred and thirty- five 
subtract five

Complete the boxes.

33

Activity 3 3-digit and 1-digit Numbers

Calculate it. Build it and draw it.

Write it as a calculation. Explain it.

3 - Subtraction & Addition

Six hundred and thirty- five 
subtract five

635 - 5 = 630 Six hundred thirty-five subtract 
five equals 630

-

Activity 4 3-digit and 1-digit Numbers

3 - Subtraction & Addition

Apple table has 367 table points and gets 3 more.

Peach table has 367 table points and loses 3 more.

How many points does each table have?

What table has the most?